
	

Healthy; lettuce, cheese, ham, egg, tomato and cucumber
Tuna salad with onion rings, capers and olives
Tuna melt; tuna salad gratinated with cheese
Home made chicken salad
Smoked salmon with cream cheese, capers and onion rings
Carpaccio; thin sliced tenderloin, truffle mayonnaise and parmesan cheese
Italian roll with two croquettes and mustard
Italian roll with two frikandels (typical Dutch snack)
Italian roll with warm meat, peanutsauce and a fried egg
Chicken sandwich; oriental chicken strips with stir-fry vegetables
Steak sandwich; sirloin steak with smothered onion and cheese
‘12 o’clock’; tomato soup, slice of bread with croquette and slice
of bread with fried egg

  XCG

	22,75		
	22,75		
	23,75
	23,50
	28,50
	27,75	
	19,75
	19,75
	26,75    
	26,75    
	26,75   

	33,50

    $

13,00	
13,00	
13,60
13,45
	16,30
	15,85
	11,30
	11,30
	15,30
	15,30
	15,30
	
	19,15

Fried eggs with ham and cheese or bacon
Omelet naturel
Omelet with ham and cheese
Farmer omelet (only vegetables)
Omelet with salmon
Omelet with mushrooms

    $

	11,30		
	10,00		
	11,30		
	13,60
	15,30
	11,30

    $

	10,00		
	
19,40	
	
	19,30		
		
	13,60 
	15,85
	18,30

	14,85
	17,15
	19,40

    $

	9,40		
	
	15,85		
	 9,40

  XCG

	16,50		
	
	27,75		
	16,50

Home made tomato soup
Carpaccio; thin sliced tenderloin, lettuce, truffle mayonnaise
and parmesan cheese
Bread with dips

Fruit salad
Asian beef salad; lettuce, bell pepper, bean sprouts, peanuts and
marinated beef strips with an oriental dressing
Goat cheese salad; lettuce with warm, breaded goat cheese, walnut, bell 
pepper and honey mustard dressing 
Caesar Salad; romain lettuce, croutons, bacon, egg, tomato, parmesan 
cheese and Caesar dressing
					     Caesar salad chicken 
					     Caesar salad shrimps
Poké bowl; poké-rice or lettuce, surimi, carrot, cucumber, edamame,
sesame seeds and chili dressing
					     Poké bowl with marinated tofu
					     Poké bowl with marinated tuna

Are you allergic 
or do you have a 
special diet? Ask 

your waiter for 
the possibilities!     

  XCG

	19,75		
	17,50		
	19,75		
	23,75
	26,75   
	19,75	

  XCG

	17,50		
	
	34,00		
	
	33,75		
	
	23,75
	27,75   
	32,00	
	
	26,00	
	30,00	
	34,00	

    $

	12,85	
	11,30

Kinds pasta bolognese
Bitterballs, frikandels (typical dutch) or chicken nuggets with french fries

  XCG

	22,50	
	19,75

STARTERS

BAGUETTE,  WHITE  OR  WHOLE  GRAIN

EGG  DISHES

SALADS

KIDS  (TILL   11  Y.O.)



	

Hemingway Burger; lettuce, tomato and onion
Hemingway Burger de Luxe; lettuce, tomato, onion, bacon, cheese
and mushrooms
Cheese Burger; lettuce, cheese, onion and tomato
Hawaii Burger; lettuce, tomato, fried pineapple and cheese
Vegetarian Burger;  lettuce, tomato and onion

Burgers above can also be served with french fries, additional costs

    $

	11,15
	14,00
	15,85	

	12,30		
	
	15,15		
	
15,85

	15,85

	15,85

Ceasar wrap; lettuce, bacon, egg, tomato, parmesan cheese and Caesar 
dressing
						      Caesar wrap chicken 
							       Caesar wrap shrimps
Holland wrap; chicken breast, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, garlic 
mayonnaise, onion and cheese
Deep sea wrap; tuna salad, smoked salmon, lettuce, tomato and 
cream cheese
Carpaccio wrap; thin sliced tenderloin, lettuce, truffle mayonnaise and 
parmesan cheese
Smokey avocado wrap; smoked chicken, avocado cream, lettuce, 
tomato, egg and pumpkin seeds
Vegan wrap; tofu, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, bell pepper 
and carrot

    $

	18,30	
	
	18,30	
	18,30	

Bolognese; pasta with tomato sauce, minced meat and parmesan cheese
Spaghetti carbonara; pasta with fried bacon, parmesan cheese and 
creamy sauce
Vegetarian pasta

Chicken shoarma plate with pita bread, lettuce and garlic sauce
Home-made chicken thigh skewer with lettuce, peanut sauce and 
prawn crackers
Home-made local beef stew ‘Stoba’ with rice
Grouper fillet with krioyo sauce
Pan roasted fillet of salmon with dill sauce

All our main dishes will be served with french fries, white rice or ‘arros moro’ (Caribbean rice)

    $

	13,45		
	
	15,15
	14,00	
	14,15	
	13,45	
	
	 4,45

    $

	20,85	

	22,00
	22,00
	26,60
	27,70

In addition to our 100% 
vegetarian dishes, there 

are also vegetarian 
options for some

other dishes.
Ask your waiter!

  XCG

	23,50
	
	26,50
	24,50		
	24,75
	23,50		
	
	 7,75

  XCG

	19,50		
	24,50		
	27,75
	
	21,50
	
	26,50		
	
	27,75
	
	27,75	

	27,75

  XCG

	32,00		
	
	32,00		
	32,00

  XCG

	36,50		
	
	38,50		
	38,50		
	46,50
	48,50

BURGERS

Ham and cheese
Hawaii; ham, cheese and pineapple
Ham, cheese and tomato

    $

	6,45		
	 6,85		
	 6,85

  XCG

	11,25		
	12,00		
	12,00

GRILLED   SANDWICHES

WRAPS

PASTAS

MAIN  DISHES


