	STARTERS				XCG	\$
(V)	lome made tomato soup			16,50	9,40	
V	Carpaccio; thin sliced tenderloin, lettuce, truffle mayonnaise			10,00	,,10	
	nd parmesan cheese			27,75	15,85	
$\bigcirc$	Bread with dips				16,50	9,40
	BAGUETTE, WHITE OR WHO	N F GRAIN			XCG	\$
	·					13,00
	Healthy; lettuce, cheese, ham, egg, tomato and cucumber Tuna salad with onion rings, capers and olives				22,75 22,75	13,00
	Tuna melt; tuna salad gratinated w	23,75	13,60			
	Home made chicken salad	23,50	13,45			
	Smoked salmon with cream chees	•		_	28,50	16,30
	Carpaccio; thin sliced tenderloin, tr		15,85			
	Italian roll with two croquettes and				19,75	11,30
	Italian roll with two frikandels (typi Italian roll with warm meat, peanut				19,75 26,75	11,30 15,30
	·	26,75	15,30			
	Chicken sandwich; oriental chicken strips with stir-fry vegetables  Steak sandwich; sirloin steak with smothered onion and cheese					15,30
	'12 o'clock'; tomato soup, slice of k				26,75 33,50	
	of bread with fried egg					19,15
	EGG DISHES	,	XCG	\$		
<b>(7</b> )	Fried eggs with ham and cheese or Omelet naturel		9,75	11,30	Are yo	ou allergic
V	Omelet with ham and cheese		7,50 9,75	10,00 11,30	or dó y specia	ou have a   diet? Ask
V	Farmer omelet (only vegetables)		23,75	13,60	your v	waiter for
lacktriangle	Omelet with salmon		26,75	15,30	tne po	ssibilities!
V	Omelet with mushrooms	1	9,75	11,30		
	SALADS				XCG	\$
$\bigcirc$	Fruit salad	-ruit salad			17,50	10,00
	Asian beef salad; lettuce, bell pepper, bean sprouts, peanuts and					19,40
	marinated beef strips with an oriental dressing  Goat cheese salad; lettuce with warm, breaded goat cheese, walnut, bell					17,40
V	pepper and honey mustard dressing					19,30
	Caesar Salad; romain lettuce, crout cheese and Caesar dressing	ons, bacon, egg,	, toma	to, parmesan	23,75	13,60
	cheese and Caesar dressing	Caesar salad ch	nicken		27,75 32,00	15,85
			aesar salad shrimps			18,30
	oké bowl; poké-rice or lettuce, surimi, carrot, cucumber, edamame, esame seeds and chili dressing				26,00	14,85
		Poké bowl with			30,00	17,15
		Poké bowl with	marın	ated tuna	34,00	19,40
	KIDS (TILL 11 Y.O.)				XCG	\$
	Kinds pasta bolognese				22,50	12,85
	Bitterballs, frikandels (typical dutch) or	chicken nuagets	s with	french fries	19,75	11,30
	typical datelly of				. , , , 5	,00

GRILLED SANDWICHES	XCG	\$
Ham and cheese	11,25	6,45
Hawaii; ham, cheese and pineapple	12,00	6,85
Ham, cheese and tomato	12,00	6,85



	BURGERS	XCG	\$
	Hemingway Burger; lettuce, tomato and onion		13,45
	Hemingway Burger de Luxe; lettuce, tomato, onion, bacon, cheese and mushrooms	26,50	15,15
	Cheese Burger; lettuce, cheese, onion and tomato Hawaii Burger; lettuce, tomato, fried pineapple and cheese	24,50 24,75	14,00 14,15
V	Vegetarian Burger; lettuce, tomato and onion	23,50	13,45
	Burgers above can also be served with french fries, additional costs	7,75	4,45
	WRAPS	VCC	ф
	Ceasar wrap; lettuce, bacon, egg, tomato, parmesan cheese and Caesar	XCG	\$
	dressing Caesar wrap chicken Caesar wrap shrimps	19,50 24,50 27,75	11,15 14,00 15,85
	Holland wrap; chicken breast, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, garlic mayonnaise, onion and cheese	21,50	12,30
	Deep sea wrap; tuna salad, smoked salmon, lettuce, tomato and cream cheese	26,50	15,15
	Carpaccio wrap; thin sliced tenderloin, lettuce, truffle mayonnaise and parmesan cheese	27,75	15,85
	Smokey avocado wrap; smoked chicken, avocado cream, lettuce, tomato, egg and pumpkin seeds	27,75	15,85
V	Vegan wrap; tofu, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, bell pepper and carrot	27,75	15,85
	PASTAS	XCG	\$
	Bolognese; pasta with tomato sauce, minced meat and parmesan cheese	32,00	18,30
	Spaghetti carbonara; pasta with fried bacon, parmesan cheese and creamy sauce	32,00	18,30
V	Vegetarian pasta	32,00	18,30
	MAIN DISHES	XCG	\$
	Chicken shoarma plate with pita bread, lettuce and garlic sauce	36,50	20,85
	Home-made chicken thigh skewer with lettuce, peanut sauce and		
	Prawn crackers  Home-made local beef stew 'Stoba' with rice	38,50 38,50	22,00 22,00
	Grouper fillet with krioyo sauce	46,50	26,60
	Pan roasted fillet of salmon with dill sauce	48,50	27,70

All our main dishes will be served with french fries, white rice or 'arros moro' (Caribbean rice)